
Maia Quan Sheridan
Bath BA2 3PD 

Email: maiaq.sheridan@gmail.com 

Mobile: 07988 015277 

PROFILE: 
I am a hardworking 16 year old with a strong academic record, currently studying A levels at Beechen Cliff 
School. I have good interpersonal skills, am articulate and able to communicate clearly. Having used a 
variety of apps on a regular basis for both school and personal, I am digitally adept. Good at thinking on 
my feet, I am punctual, reliable and a good team player.  

WORK EXPERIENCE: 

Rainbows Volunteer 

St Alphege's Rainbows 

I volunteered at my local Rainbows group for my bronze Duke of Edinburgh award. Afterwards, I continued to 
help out for an extra few months, where I organised activities for the children, keeping them both 
occupied and supervised. 

Work Experience Placement 

Egg Theatre 

I was a participant in the Egg Theatre's work experience program and obtained an understanding of 
multiple roles in theatrical employment. This helped develop my creative and problem solving skills as 
they allotted challenges for us to overcome and resolve. 

EDUCATION: 

Beechen Cliff School and 
Mixed Sixth Form 

A Levels Biology 
Geography 
History 
Classical Civilisation 

Currently enrolled 

Hayesfield Girls School and 
Mixed Sixth Form 
September 2020 to June 
2025 

GCSE English Literature 
English Language 
History 
Geography 
Biology 
Sociology 
Maths 
Physics 
Music 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
7 
7 

OTHER: 

At school, I have taken on multiple roles of responsibility as a prefect and a school year representative. I 
play the violin and am currently studying for my Grade 6, also playing in the Hayesfield and SPO 
orchestras.   I am involved in the school theatre productions and have achieved Grade  6 LAMDA.
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